DEWALT DCD240X2-GB 54XR Paddle Mixer
Description
Easy 5 Speed variable speed dial for complete range of material mixing, 0-225 /
350 / 475 / 600 / 725 RPM
Dual handle design for complete control and comfort for prolonged mixing
Standard M14 paddle connection for user prefer paddle
160mm centre pull down swirl paddle for quick and consistent mixing
Specifications
Model DCD240X2
No Load Speed 0 – 725 RPM
Voltage 54 V
Max. Paddle Size 160 mm
Spindle Thread M14
Speed Setting Yes
Lock-Off Switch Yes
Bare Tool Weight 7 kg
Unit Dimension (L x W x H) 240 mm x 420 mm x 960 mm
LEEDEN HERCULES SDN BHD (595657-M)
The Integration Specialist For Welding, Gases and Safety
Page 1
Copyright © 2023 Leedenhercules.com | All Rights Reserved